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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Place
1
2-5

6-8

9-11

12-14

15
16
17
18-19

20

Name
Jeffrey Xu
Youhe Huang
David Southam
Eric Ning
Aahil Noorali
Jeffrey R. Zhao
Bobby Palacios
Raymond Gao
Fengxi Mao
Jonathan Hay
Nameer Issani
Thomas Wang
Aayush Ajith
Michael Jacobs
Gorkhmaz Verdiyev
Joseph Tavana
Sean Lei
Austin Xie
Manojh Sivapathasundaram
Steve Laughlin

ID
148513
159428
102535
158233
155015
157007
102066
156480
166033
150400
154796
155453
167780
157843
155010
104067
153014
157588
154791
108998

Rtng
2245
1869
2083
1942
2023
1906
2065
1928
1842
2054
2184
1811
1922
1796
1891
1735
2159
1703
1860
2006

Rd 1
W13
L7
W6
W12
H---
L3
W2
W16
W20
D19
H---
L4
L1
H---
H---
L8
W18
L17
D10
L9

Rd 2
W4
W12
W18
L1
H---
W16
D9
H---
D7
W20
H---
L2
B---
H---
H---
L6
H---
L3
H---
L10

Rd 3
W3
L4
L1
W2
H---
W19
D8
D7
W10
L9
H---
D18
H---
H---
H---
H---
U---
D12
L6
H---

Rd 4
W9
W18
W7
H---
D14
W8
L3
L6
L1
H---
W13
W16
L11
D5
H---
L12
U---
L2
U---
U---

Rd 5
W6
W8
H---
H---
W16
L1
D15
L2
L11
W14
W9
B---
H---
L10
D7
L5
U---
H---
U---
U---

Rd 6
H---
D5
W11
D10
D2
W15
H---
W18
B---
D4
L3
H---
L14
W13
L6
H---
U---
L8
U---
U---

Rd 7
U---
W3
L2
W9
W6
L5
W10
W12
L4
L7
U---
L8
W15
U---
L13
W18
U---
L16
U---
U---

Tot
 5.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.0
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5

TB-Med
18.5
24
23.5
19.5
14
24.5
22
18
18.5
16
5.5
11.5
10
6
6.5
11.5
0
17
3.5
3

TB-Solko
18.5
25
23.5
19.5
14
26.5
22
18
24.5
20.5
10
16
16
10.5
10.5
16
1
21.5
7.5
6.5

TB-Cum
25.5
15
20
16.5
14.5
17
15.5
15
16
15
14.5
9
9
11.5
10.5
3.5
9.5
3.5
6
2

TB-Op. c
78.5
94
91
80.5
47
95
91.5
63.5
89
67.5
45
53.5
62
38.5
41.5
59
3.5
72
32
31


